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TEAM

Linton Stockton

Andrean
Northeastern
Lafayette Central Catholic
Frankton

Triton Central

Clinton Prairie

Forest Park

Evansville Mater Dei
North Judson
Shenandoah

Carroll (Flora)
Cascade

University

South Putnam
Fairfield

Hammond Bishop Noll
Vincennes Rivet
Tipton

Eastern Pekin

RECORD
20-1
16-1
16-1
12-2
20-3
18-3
18-2
14-3
13-3
15-5
19-3
18-4
16-5
8-3
11-1
12-8
15-7
14-6
15-7
11-9

IGBRR 2A Poll 1.31.21
2020-21 Final Regular Season
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SOS
152
171
181
117
215
204
247
126
113
122
253
226
178
283
313
74

102
180
191
124

Preseason



